Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

2
E3Z-LT/LR/LL
Ordering Information
Sensors  (Refer to Dimensions on page 11.)
*1. The Reflector is sold separately. Select the Reflector model most suited to the application.
*2. Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
Accessories
Slits (A Slit is not provided with a Through-beam Sensor. Order a Slit separately if required.)   (Refer to Dimensions on page 14.)
Reflectors (A Reflector is required for each Retro-reflective Sensor: A Reflector is not provided with the Sensor. Be sure to order a Reflector.)
(Refer to Dimensions on page 14.)
Note: If you use the Reflector at any distance other than the rated distance, make sure that the stability indicator lights properly when you install the Sensor.
Sensing method Appearance
Connection
method
Response
time
Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam
(Emitter + Receiver)
Pre-wired
(2 m)
1 ms
E3Z-LT61 2M E3Z-LT81 2M
Emitter E3Z-LT61-L 2M
Receiver E3Z-LT61-D 2M
Emitter E3Z-LT81-L 2M
Receiver E3Z-LT81-D 2M
Connector
(M8, 4 pins)
E3Z-LT66 E3Z-LT86
Emitter E3Z-LT66-L
Receiver E3Z-LT66-D
Emitter E3Z-LT86-L
Receiver E3Z-LT86-D
Retro-reflective with
MSR function
Pre-wired
(2 m)
E3Z-LR61 2M E3Z-LR81 2M
Connector
(M8, 4 pins)
E3Z-LR66 E3Z-LR86
Distance-settable
(BGS Models)
Pre-wired
(2 m)
E3Z-LL61 2M E3Z-LL81 2M
Connector
(M8, 4 pins)
E3Z-LL66 E3Z-LL86
Pre-wired
(2 m)
0.5 ms
E3Z-LL63 2M E3Z-LL83 2M
Connector
(M8, 4 pins)
E3Z-LL68 E3Z-LL88
Slit width Sensing distance